

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: THINK LIKE A PROGRAMMER 2024-03-01 to 2024-03-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-03-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$2,244.62
2024-03-04	Team Reunion Snack at Blueprint MIT	txn_PVHKOax	-\$22.59	\$2,222.03
2024-03-08	APPLE.COM/BILL	txn_rYH4KK6	-\$9.54	\$2,212.49
2024-03-09	Uber	txn_ZeHmJWY	-\$38.73	\$2,173.76
2024-03-12	Uber	$txn_R2HMEzZ$	-\$6.09	\$2,167.67
2024-03-16	Apple	txn_p5Hxy5K	-\$2.11	\$2,165.56
2024-03-17	FRUITEA BUBBLES CAFE	txn_WBHQKkq	-\$34.08	\$2,131.48
2024-03-18	APPLE.COM/BILL	txn_MNHJNl7	-\$89.24	\$2,042.24
2024-03-28	Brand Makers	txn_GkHWdBo	-\$610.25	\$1,431.99
2024-03-29	BC BURLINGTON CHURCH ST	txn_YRH9b7z	-\$7.09	\$1,424.90
	WITHDRAWN: \$819.72. DEPOSITED: \$0.00.			\$1,424.90

Think Like a Programmer is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Think Like a Programmer's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.